Team # TUESDAY 3 PM

1 Absolute
Absolute
Absolute
Absolute

2 Kiss The Ball
Kiss The Ball
Kiss The Ball
Kiss The Ball

3 Warren's Minions
Warren's Minions
Warren's Minions
Warren's Minions

4 Bocce Derelicts
Bocce Derelicts
Bocce Derelicts
Bocce Derelicts

5 K7
K7
K7
K7

6 3Plus1
3Plus1
3Plus1
3Plus1

7 Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Hot Shots
Hot Shots

8 Bocce Wonders
Bocce Wonders
Bocce Wonders
Bocce Wonders

Brunn Renate
Shipley Pat

Rao Debbie
Smith Rene K
Primus Beverly

Stacey-Rot Judith

Robar Dave
Sikes JoAnne
Steiert Kathy
Blake Pam
Blake Brad
Prevosto Warren
Coleman Nancy
Coleman Blair
Senneke Robbi
Senneke Dennis
Palomino Ruben
Holmes  Glenn
Izakson  Victor
Carlson  Jeff
Anderson Bill

Anderson Mary Jo
Danduranc Gale

Skinner  Monica
Lewis Jim
Bursey Bob
Leslie Brian
Fontaine Ron

Kruckenbe Donald
Kruckenbe Valerie
Reedy Mike

408-332-4714
702-202-1696
702-406-9489
916-834-7866

818-279-3164
702-776-3060
702-776-3060
702-260-0222

707-290-1352
408-386-6185
408-832-2291
971-404-4905

702-672-9212
612-590-8754
702-300-9361
702-300-9453

773-835-9105
909-374-6083
702-617-4313
651-724-4746

708-254-4232
708-310-5344
702-274-8385
702-260-7950

203-410-0670
702-719-3907
702-279-2661
408-300-2197

714-606-2866
714-606-2004
559-373-5265

renateb814@aol.com
pattrees@me.com

darao51@yahoo.com
rkipnissmith@att.net

afmom@me.com
daverobar@ymail.com
daverobar@ymail.com
joanneks0060@yahoo.com

steiertgobears@yahoo.com
pamlblake226@gmail.com
bradblake56 @comcast.net
wprevosto@aol.com

colemannv6l@yahoo.com
colemanbm524@msn.com
ladydallas@cox.net
dsenneke@cox.net

paldad8185@gmail.com
glennnh54@gmail.com
vic77@cox.net
jcarl5730@gmail.com

bowlgolffish@yahoo.com
maillady50128 @yahoo.com
gale520@aol.com
mncskinn@aol.com

jiml488@aol.com
bbursey2@cox.net
trailermerle@yahoo.com
rifontaine@sbcglobal.net

dondkruck@gmail.com
vkruck@att.net
jmikereedy@icloud.com
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